Course
number
1110
1111
1112
1216

2105
2107
2108

2118
2205
2207
2208
2218
2305
2306
2308
3114
3116
3119
3202
3209
3210
3221
3302
3307
4101
4108
4110

4116
4120
4208
4210
4218
4305
4309

Open Course Listing
41st National Training Program
07/12/2010-07/16/2010 New Orleans, LA
as of June 27, 2010

Course name

1110: POWERPOINT MULTIMEDIA

1111: HEALTHY EATING WHEN YOU'RE ON THE RUN

1112: MAKING EMAIL WORK FOR YOU

1216: THE POWER OF CRITICAL THINKING: PUTTING IT ON PAPER

2105: AMERICANS WITH DISABILITIES AMENDMENT ACT (ADA-AA) OF 2008;
GENETIC INFORMATION NON-DISCRIMINATION ACT

2107: SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY PANEL

2108: FEDERAL TRAVEL REGULATIONS

2118: SUSPENDING JUDGMENT - A NECESSARY CULTURAL COMPETENCY FOR
LEVERAGING DIVERSITY

2205: EEO UPDATE FOR SUPERVISORS AND MANAGERS

2207: THRIFT SAVINGS PLAN (TSP) AT A GLANCE

2208: FEDERAL TRAVEL REGULATIONS

2218: PREPARING AN EFFECTIVE RESUME

2305: PROVIDING THE WOW! IN CUSTOMER SERVICE

2306: EMOTIONAL INTELLIGENCE FOR ADMINISTRATIVE PROFESSIONALS
2308: MILITARY SESSIONS

3114: FEDERAL LONG TERM CARE INSURANCE

3116: FEW REGIONAL MANAGER & REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE

3119: GIVE A PRESENTATION - WHO ME?!?

3202: CAREGIVER'S FORUM

3209: SMALL INVESTOR PROTECTION TIPS &

3210: FEW REGIONAL MANAGER & REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE

3221: THE POWER OF CRITICAL THINKING: PUTTING IT ON PAPER

3302: IMPLEMENTING YOUR IDP

3307: GAINING SUPPORT FOR SPECIAL EMPHASIS GROUPS

4101: DRIVING DIVERSITY DEEP INTO THE DNA OF YOUR ORGANIZATION
4108: CAREGIVER'S FORUM

4110: FEW CHAPTER OFFICER TRAINING

4116: MANAGERS: GET THE MOST FROM YOUR MICROSOFT PROJECT
SCHEDULE

4120: FINDING MY GOOD LIFE

4208: FEDERAL LONG TERM CARE INSURANCE

4210: ALL ABOUT FEW

4218: SUCCESSION PLANNING PROCESS

4305: HTML

4309: STRATEGIC DECISION MAKING AND CREATIVE PROBLEM SOLVING

NEW SESSION!
NEW SESSION!!
NEW SESSION!
NEW SESSION!!

NEW SESSION!

NEW SESSION!

NEW SESSION!



