Open Course Listing

41st National Training Program 07/12/2010-07/16/2010 New Orleans, LA as of June 27, 2010

Course		
number	Course name	
1110	1110: POWERPOINT MULTIMEDIA	NEW SESSION!!
1111	1111: HEALTHY EATING WHEN YOU'RE ON THE RUN	NEW SESSION!!
1112	1112: MAKING EMAIL WORK FOR YOU	NEW SESSION!!
1216	1216: THE POWER OF CRITICAL THINKING: PUTTING IT ON PAPER	NEW SESSION!!
	2105: AMERICANS WITH DISABILITIES AMENDMENT ACT (ADA-AA) OF 2008;	
2105	GENETIC INFORMATION NON-DISCRIMINATION ACT	
2107	2107: SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY PANEL	
2108	2108: FEDERAL TRAVEL REGULATIONS	
	2118: SUSPENDING JUDGMENT - A NECESSARY CULTURAL COMPETENCY FOR	
2118	LEVERAGING DIVERSITY	NEW SESSION!!
2205	2205: EEO UPDATE FOR SUPERVISORS AND MANAGERS	
2207	2207: THRIFT SAVINGS PLAN (TSP) AT A GLANCE	
2208	2208: FEDERAL TRAVEL REGULATIONS	
2218	2218: PREPARING AN EFFECTIVE RESUME	NEW SESSION!!
2305	2305: PROVIDING THE WOW! IN CUSTOMER SERVICE	
2306	2306: EMOTIONAL INTELLIGENCE FOR ADMINISTRATIVE PROFESSIONALS	
2308	2308: MILITARY SESSIONS	
3114	3114: FEDERAL LONG TERM CARE INSURANCE	
3116	3116: FEW REGIONAL MANAGER & REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE	
3119	3119: GIVE A PRESENTATION - WHO ME?!?	
3202	3202: CAREGIVER'S FORUM	
3209	3209: SMALL INVESTOR PROTECTION TIPS &	
3210	3210: FEW REGIONAL MANAGER & REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE	
3221	3221: THE POWER OF CRITICAL THINKING: PUTTING IT ON PAPER	NEW SESSION!!
3302	3302: IMPLEMENTING YOUR IDP	
3307	3307: GAINING SUPPORT FOR SPECIAL EMPHASIS GROUPS	
4101	4101: DRIVING DIVERSITY DEEP INTO THE DNA OF YOUR ORGANIZATION	
4108	4108: CAREGIVER'S FORUM	
4110	4110: FEW CHAPTER OFFICER TRAINING	
	4116: MANAGERS: GET THE MOST FROM YOUR MICROSOFT PROJECT	
4116	SCHEDULE	
4120	4120: FINDING MY GOOD LIFE	
4208	4208: FEDERAL LONG TERM CARE INSURANCE	
4210	4210: ALL ABOUT FEW	
4218	4218: SUCCESSION PLANNING PROCESS	
4305	4305: HTML	
4309	4309: STRATEGIC DECISION MAKING AND CREATIVE PROBLEM SOLVING	